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Tennisclub Steil3lingen e.V. (40890 )
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Anlage
Im Mindlestal 4, 78256 Steil3lingen
T 07738-1777 Clubheim info@tc-steisslingen.de

Sportwart/in
Muller, Bernd

T 0157/75336539 muellerb2@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Knobelspiel3, Anke
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Junioren U18 1 (4er)
MF: Nico Hauke; T 07774 921210
karin-hauke@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
1 Hauke, Nico
2 Kunz, Benedikt

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10650181
10659476

LK DR Info
LK15,9
LK19,1

( Stammverein: Tennisclub Gottmadingen e.V.)

Lehmann, Adrian
Mohr, Diego
Langhammer, Timo
Mattes, Marlon
Bichsel, Robin
Stockburger, Tim
Knefel, Simon

10 Stockburger, Jan
11 Parschat, Lukas

© 00 N o 0~ W

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

10754805
10823992
10763443
10754826
10821802
11091062
10829838
11155698
11082811

LK21,5
LK21,6
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,8
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